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. This study was conducted using a questionnaire responded 1. How would you describe your sex?
to by 57 individuals.

The survey aimed to gather insights and opinions on various
topics related to migraine and its associated stigma.

The participants provided valuable data, which has been
analysed to understand the perspectives and experiences of
those affected by migraine. The results presented in this
report reflect the collective responses of these 57
respondents, offering a comprehensive overview of the issues
addressed in the questionnaire.

mm Male Female

Total responses: 57
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M 2. What is your age? 3. What is your family status?

60 < 57.89% 47.37%
50 40 4
Married with
< 40 = W child/children
Lk m— 25-34 = 30 Married
% 35-44 % W Divorced/separated
= 30 e 45-54 = Partner with
§ 5564 § child/children
o O 4 W Partner
° mmm 75 and above 5 2 17.54% Singl
g 19.30% o 15.79% ingte
17.54% mmm Single parent
10 104 7.02%
5.26%
3.51% 3.51% 3.51%
0 < 0 -

Total resoonses: 57 Total responses: 57
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M 4. What is your employment status? 5. If you answered “Employed part-time” or
y “Unemployed” to the question above, do you A
feel your employment status has been affected

by your migraine?

B80.70%

80 ~

70 4

60 25.00%
9 == Employed full-time
;’ 50 Employed part-time
& wem  Retired
T 40 - Unemployed
8 mm Others
I'E 30 A Domestic

20 -

12 5.26% 5.26%

Y 3.51% B 1.75% 3.51%
0 I

Total responses: 57

Mot at all Alittle e Very much

Total responses: 8
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M 6. Which of these mental and neurological illnesses do you 7. Do you suffer from migraine?
think has the most stigma associated with it (please rate
each of the items listed below from 1 to 5, with 1 generating
the most stigma and 5 causing the least stigma)?

Disease-related stigma
35 < - 2 - 3 4 - 5

Percentage (%)
1

Bipolar icti Multipl izophreniaParkinson's Depression  Migraine Stroke Dementia Epilepsy
Disorder Disorder Sclerosis Disease
. Yes No
Total responses: 57
Highest stigma Lowest stigma
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8. Interms of severity?

Percentage (%)

15.38%

61.54%

m Mild Moderate
Total resoonses: 13

EEN  Severe

23.08%

9. In terms of impact on your daily activity during
an attack?

53.85%
50 -
— 40—
2
3 30.77%
30 -
=
=
o]
Q
T 20
o 15.38%
) --
O -
= No impact Some impact  mmm  Disabling

Total responses: 13
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§  10. How many migraine days do you have per month? 11. In terms of response to treatment with medicines?

46.15%
Episodes persist even if 30.77%
40 taking my medicines
g 7 | d to taks
mmm (-3 days/month need to take my
3, 47d Y " h medicines for several 30.77%
pe] 23.08% 23.08% -7 days/mont days
< w814 days/month
8 20 < 215 days/month
=
@
o
My medicines usually 38.48%
resolve the episcdes
10 7.69%
I T T T T T T T
0 5 10 15
0

I
20 25 30 5 40
Percentage (%)

Total responses: 13

Total resoonses: 13
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#  12. What is your understanding of the following terms used
to describe migraine (Select all that relate) - Severe?

None of the above — 2.38%
Episodes require me to
goto the hospral - Nl
Episodes last for days — 39.29%
Episodes are very 50.00%
painful and intense :
I T I ) T T
0 10 20 30 40 50

Percentage (%)
Total resoonses: 84

13. What is your understanding of the following terms used
to describe migraine (Select all that relate) - Disabling?

Episodes are very painful and intense, preventing normal 22.11%
activity even for days after them .

Episodes prevent the individual from functioning normally 43.16%
during their occurrence

Episodes are very painful and intense, requiring the 34.74%
individual to stop all activity during their occurrence

T T T
0 10 20 30 40

Percentage (%)
Total responses: 95
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! 14. What is your understanding of the following terms used
to describe migraine (Select all that relate) - Episodic?

MNone of the above — 14.29%
The individual experiences a migraine on a few 14,299,
occasions in a year )
The individual experiences a migraine a few days every _| 48.57%
manth ’
The individual experiences a migraine from time to 22.869%
time, for a few days a month but not every month :
I T T T I T
10 20 30 40 50

Percentage (%)
Total resoonses: 70

15. What is your understanding of the following terms used
to describe migraine (Select all that relate) - Chronic?

None of the above - 7.02%
s ccarmesteveney _ e
Episodes occur many days a _| 43.86%
month, almost every month

Episodes ocour many days a 12.28%
maonth, some months in a year :

I T T T T
10 20 30 40

Percentage (%)
Total responses: 57
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}  16. What is your understanding of the following terms used

17. Do you feel stigmatized when someone refers to
y to describe migraine (Select all that relate) - Refractory?

your condition using any of the above terms?

- i VU
70 4 69.23%
P 60 -
The migraine does not 30.43%
respond to any treatment o
— 50 =
&
& 40
Headaches are persistent and 26.08% ‘E
very difficult to treat o
o 307
E 23.08%
20 4
Sometimes episodes do not 43,485
respond to treatment ' 10 7.69%
I T

4] 10 20 30 40
Percentage (%)
Total resoonses: 23

mm  nfrequently Sometimes m Never

Total responses: 13
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18. SCCI 8-Items

| feel embarrassed because of my _|
physical limitations

Some people act as though it is my
fault | have this illness

Because of my illness, some people _|
seem uncomfortable with me

| feel embarrassed about my illness

Because of my iliness, | feel left _|
out of things

avoid me

Because of my illness, people are _|
unkind to me

Because of my illness, people avoid
locking at me

Stigma Scale for Chronic lliness (SSCI)

262

262

- Always
- Often
- Sometimes

- Rarely

- M W B

- Never

277

T
25

19. Are there any other terms that you perceive
negatively when someone describes your migraine?
(please complete)

Based on the responses provided to the question, here is a summary of
the most repeated ideas:

. Laziness, distraction, lack of motivation and will

- Everyone has a headache

Drug withdrawal

- You're almost like an invalid!

I don't like to discuss personal medical status with other people.

- I don't like my medical status to be discussed out of the doctor's
office, in public; it is a personal matter.
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§  20. Do you think migraine, as a disease, is well-known

and understood by the general public?

Very well understood = 7.69%

Understood . 7.69%

Not well understood -

76.92%

T T T T T T T
10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Percentage (%)
Total resoonses: 13

Not understood ;: . 7.69%
f
0

a0

21. Do you think people with mild migraine are
supportive of those with very severe ones?

. Yes No

Total responses: 13
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B 22. How intensely do you feel the following emotions
when you experience the stigma related to your
migraine (please rate from 1 to 5 each emotion, 1=

“not at all” and 5 = “intense™)?

Percentage (%)
b3
1

Stigma levels

2 - 3 4 - 5

Fear Rejection

1 - Mot at all

Inferiority

Sadness

Loneliness Anger

5 - Intense

23. what extent do you feel stigma with the following
people in your life (please rate from 1to 5 each
emotion, 1= “not at all” and 5 = “intense”)?

Percentage (%)

B
k=1
1

8
1

8
1

=]
1

[

Work colleagues Medical
professionals

1-Not atall

Stigma levels
- 2 - 3 4 - 5

Family members Members of your

social circle

5 - Intense
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i 24. Do you feel comfortable discussing issues relating
to your migraine attacks with your partner/family?

. Yes No

Total respbonses: 13

25. Has your migraine affected your relationships
with others?

. Yes No

Total respbonses: 13
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M 26. How much do you agree with this statement: “My family 27. Have you ever delayed or avoided seeking medical
y understands the consequences of my health problems, advice because you felt embarrassed about your 1
specifically my migraine”? migraine?

38.46%

Meither agree nor

disagree Agree === Strongly agree

. Yes No

Total resbonses: 13 Total responses: 13
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i 28. How well do you feel medical professionals 29. Have you experienced difficulties in completing
y understand what it is like to live with your condition? necessary work tasks, or has it negatively affected A
your career progression, such as missed promotions or

considering a change in profession due to migraine?

B4.62%

15.38%

. Yes No
mmm  Somewhat Well

) Total responses: 13
Total resoonses: 13
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M 30. How comfortable do you feel disclosing your 31. How do you feel your condition affects the way in
y migraine to a co-worker, your manager/supervisor? which your direct manager assesses your value to A
the company?

53.85%
Comfortable — B.4E%
50 -
Neither comfortable N
forneomiortaole _ 1538% - 0
=
=
g . Never
g %0 Infrequently
| have not told g .
_ o 3 = Sometimes
anyone at work
g 23.08% o
T 20 -
& 15.38%
Uncomfortable 30.77%
7 7.69%
I T L ) T T T T .
0 5 10 15 20 25 a0 15 40
Percentage (%) o

Total resoonses: 13 Total responses: 13
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32. What do you think is the main cause of stigma
towards your disease (please rate each of the aspects
listed below from 1 to 5, with 1 being the most
stigmatizing and 5 being the least stigmatizing)?

Stigma levels
354 - 2 - 3 4 -

Percentage (%)
b3
1

Misconceptions/myths Lack of Its invisible nature Symptoms Name of condition
understanding

1 - Most significant cause of stigma 5 - Least significant cause of stigma

33. What steps would you take to reduce the stigma
related to migraine (click more than one if applicable)?

None of the above ~. 3.64%

Increase in advocacy for patients = 7.27%

Creation of forums for open dialogue between 5458,
migraine sufferers and non-sufferers :

Change in wording/lexicon used to describe migraine _|
for others to better understand the impact

roader educaton on migraines _ o

I T T T T T
0 10 20 30 40 50

Percentage (%)

29.09%

Total responses: 55
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! 34. Among the following statements which one describes
migraine the best (select more than one if applicable)?

Migraine is a disabling disease - 267%

Migraine affects personal and _|
professional life

Migraine is just a headache but _|
slightly stronger

Migraine is used as an excuse to _. 1.33%
avoid fulfilling some activities :

Migraine is affecting pecple who have _|
a low threshold to endur epain

Migraine is not a disease - 4.00%

20.00%

6.67%

34.67%

I T
0 5

T T T

10 15 20 25 30
Percentage (%)

Total resoonses: 75

35

35. Do you have a relationship with a migraine sufferer,
and what is your relationship with this individual?
(check all that apply)

70 o 67.39%

60 —

50 =
—_
E
© 40 mm  Parent )
g’ Ctherrelative
..E s Friend/socialgroup
g 30 - Workcolleague
@
o

20 -

15.22% 13.04%
10
4.35%
oI

Total responses: 46
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#  36. How well do you understand migraine? 37. Do you think migraine are well-known and

understood by the general public?

38.64%

=
E 25 22.73% -
% 2
8 50 4 - 3
c

4
8 15.91% 15.91% —
D154

. Yes No

Total resoonses: 44

Total resbonses: 44
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i 38. If someone has disclosed their migraine to you, what 39. Do you believe those who have migraine suffer
y was your reaction (if you answered ‘no’ to the previous from stigma related to their condition? A
question, please respond with N/A)?

45.45%
45.45%
40
40 o
34.09%
B‘? 30 ‘:_-'“E 30
i |

E mmm Empathetic % :T-?;:ucn
g Too supportive © 22.73% i
‘E — Neutrarm H . e Notat all
8 20 4 18.18% NIA g 20+ ) Unsure/no response
as gf 15.91% 15.91%
o

10 10 -

221%
0 | 0

Total responses: 44.0 Total responses: 44
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! 40. Does working with colleagues with migraine make 41. How supportive are you to a co-worker/manager/
y your work life more difficult?

supervisor/reportee who currently has migraine?

35 34.09%
31.82%

54.55%

— 40 =
= S
o
= o 31.82%
Py mmm Very much o
2 Alittle & 304
=
= mm - Not at all a
% Unsure/no response S_L, 20 -
o 13.64%
10 o
0
mm Very much Alittle mmm  Unsurefno response
Total resoonses: 44

Total responses: 44
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s 42. Does working with someone who has migraine affect
the way in which you assess their performance?

. Yes No
Total resbonses: 44
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